Existing Shares on issue 16,556,292 16,556,292

Shares being offered under the Offer 17,500,000 40,000,000

Amount to be raised under the Offer (before costs) $3,500,000 $8,000,000

Shares to be issued to ISH Shareholders 150,000,000 150,000,000

Shares to be issued to sponsoring broker 920,281 1,032,781

Shares on issue upon completion of the Offer 184,976,573 207,589,073

Indicative market capitalisation upon completion of the
Offer

1 $36,995,315 $41,517,815

Notes:

1. Market capitalisation is determined by multiplying the total number of Shares on issue by the price at which the
Shares trade on the ASX from time to time. In the table above, the market capitalisation is calculated at the issue
price of each Share under the Offer, being $0.20. Please note that there is no guarantee that the Shares will be
trading at $0.20 upon the Company listing.

2. Please refer to Section 1.6 for further details relating to the proposed capital structure of the Company.

3.3 Proposed use of funds

Replace the use of funds table set out in Section 1.5 of the Prospectus with the following:

Use of funds

Minimum Subscription Full Subscription

Amount % Amount %

Expenses of the Offer
1
 $812,000 23.20% $1,108,000 13.85%

International expansion
2
 $1,500,000 42.86% $3,000,000 37.50%

Development of existing
technology and programs

3 $500,000 14.29% $1,500,000 18.75%

This is a Supplementary Prospectus intended to be read with the Prospectus dated 20 October 2016 issued
by I Synergy Group Limited

Use of funds

Minimum Subscription Full Subscription

Amount % Amount %

Development of new
programs

4 $400,000 11.43% $1,000,000 12.50%

Sales and marketing
5
 $150,000 4.29% $1,000,000 12.50%

Working capital
6
 $138,000 3.93% $392,000 4.90%

Total $3,500,000 100% $8,000,000 100%

Notes:

1. Additional expenses of the Offer have been paid using the Company’s existing cash reserves. See Section 8.10
for more information.

2. See Section 2.8(a) for further information.

3. See Section 2.8(b) for further information.

4. See Section 2.8(c) for further information.

5. See Section 2.8(d) for further information.

6. Working capital may include wages, payments to contractors, rent and outgoings, insurance, accounting, audit,
legal and listing fees, other items of a general administrative nature and cash reserves which may be used in
connection with any project such as investments and acquisitions, or in connection with any other item in the table

[…]

Hire purchase payables 59 - - 59

Deferred income 6,463 - - 6,463

Total Liabilities 8,233 - - 8,233

Equity

Share capital 4,384 (1,500) 90 2,974

Reserve (390) - 25 (365)

Option reserves 499 - (17) 482
 4,493 (1,500) 98 3,091

This is a Supplementary Prospectus intended to be read with the Prospectus dated 20 October 2016 issued
by I Synergy Group Limited

Non-controlling interest 1,157 - - 1,157

Total Equity 5,650 (1,500) 98 4,248

Total Equity and Liabilities 13,883 (1,500) 98 12,481

(b) Reconciliation of adjustments to cash and cash equivalents

Set out in the table below is a statement showing the reconciliation of the reviewed cash and cash

equivalent balance as at 30 June 2016 and the Pro Forma cash and cash equivalent balance:

 Unaudited

Pro-Forma

Minimum

Reduction in

Capital Raised

Reduction

in costs of

the issue

Unaudited

Pro-Forma

Maximum

 $’000   $’000

Cash at 30 June 2016 7,658   7,658

Adjustments arising in the

preparation of the Pro-Forma

Financial Statements are

summarised as follows:

Proceeds from the issue of

25,000,000/40,000,000 shares in

relation to the Offer

5,000 (1,500)  3,500

Payment of share issue costs (910)  98 (812)

 11,748 (1,500) 98 10,346

(c) Reconciliation of adjustments to reserves

 Unaudited

Pro-forma

Consolidated

Minimum

Reduction in costs

of the issue

Unaudited

Pro-forma

Consolidated

Maximum

 $’000 $’000 $’000

Reserves

-Merger reserve

-retained earnings

(1,157)

767

-

25

(1,157)

792

 (390) 25 (365)

Reserves at 30 June 2016  339  339

Adjustments arising in the

Preparation of the pro-forma financial

Statements are summarised as follows:

Offering expense

Advisor option expense

(230)

(499)

8

17

(222)

(482)

 (390) 25 (365)

Option reserves 499 (17) 482

This is a Supplementary Prospectus intended to be read with the Prospectus dated 20 October 2016 issued
by I Synergy Group Limited

3.6 Directors’ security holdings

Replace the Directors’ security holdings table set out in Section 6.6.2 of the Prospectus with the
following:

Director Shares

Voting power

Minimum
Subscription

Full
Subscription

Richard Symon 120,000 0.06% 0.06%

Dato’ Teo Chee Hong
1
 145,083,592 78.4% 69.9%

Eng Guo Miao
2
 395,000 0.2% 0.2%

Ilmars Draudins 90,000 0.05% 0.04%

Total 145,688,592 78.8% 70.2%

Notes:

1. Dato’ Teo Chee Hong’s interest arises through the 50,746,192 Shares held in his name, his 100% shareholding